2/21/2008

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og SA

Transaction Description

Log in attempt failed
LoglIn

Log Out

Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Writer Change —i.e. a change has been madeto an e
Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
346 2/20/08
409 2/20/08
409 2/20/08
346  2/20/08
346 2/20/08
346 2/20/08
346 2/20/08
406  2/20/08
346  2/20/08
406 2/20/08
406 2/20/08
409 2/20/08
409  2/20/08
409 2/21/08
409 2/21/08
409 2/21/08
409 2/21/08
409 2/21/08
409 2/21/08

Time Notes

21:01.41 Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
21:02.29 Start Application

21:.02.42

21:03.07 Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
21:03.40 Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
21:04.02 Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
21:10.56 Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
21:12.22 Start Application

21:12.49 Game Manager

21:13.09 SSterup

21:13.13

21:13.31 Start Application

21:13.40

17:02.40 Start Application

17:03.05 Game Manager

17:03.09 Wagering Enabled

22:16.31 Game Manager

22:17.14 Wagering Disabled

22:17.41 Wagering Disabled




