<u>erminalNum</u>	Location_	Transaction Description	<u>logi@ate</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log in attempt failed	346	2/20/08	21:01.41	Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	409	2/20/08	21:02.29	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	409	2/20/08	21:02.42	
1024	STANDALONE	Log in attempt failed	346	2/20/08	21:03.07	Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
1024	STANDALONE	Log in attempt failed	346	2/20/08	21:03.40	Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
1024	STANDALONE	Log in attempt failed	346	2/20/08	21:04.02	Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
1024	STANDALONE	Log in attempt failed	346	2/20/08	21:10.56	Start Application Writer logged into terminal 1025.
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	406	2/20/08	21:12.22	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	2/20/08	21:12.49	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Writer Change – i.e. a change has been made to an e	406	2/20/08	21:13.09	SSterup
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	406	2/20/08	21:13.13	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	409	2/20/08	21:13.31	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	409	2/20/08	21:13.40	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	409	2/21/08	17:02.40	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	409	2/21/08	17:03.05	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	409	2/21/08	17:03.09	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	409	2/21/08	22:16.31	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	409	2/21/08	22:17.14	Wagering Disabled
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	409	2/21/08	22:17.41	Wagering Disabled

1